

Misc Appeal - 18/26
R no- 01/26
CNR No – WBBB09000013 2026

06

09.03.26

To day is fixed for filing W/O by the Respondents/Dhrs in the Misc Appeal upon serving copy to other side.

Respondents are present through their Ld Advocate by filing hazira.

No W/O filed today by Respondents.

No step taken by the Appellant/ Jdr.

None moved for Appellant/ Jdr today.

P.O is in charge of Ld ADJ Court along with all special Courts Bolpur in addition to his own duties for deployment of Officer for SIR and is busy with other Judicial works and bail matters of Ld ADJ Court Bolpur.

As per Resolution of the Local Bar Association the case is adjourned for this day.

Matter is fixed on **20.04.26** for filing W/O by the Respondents/ Dhrs in the Misc Appeal upon serving copy to other side.

Both sides to remain present.

J.O. Code-W.B 00905

ADJ Fast Track Court
Dubrajpur, Birbhum